
Burgdorfer Schützengesellschaft 

von 1593 e.V.
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150 Sek. 20 Sek. 10 Sek.

1 Niklas Rose 183 157 164 504 Ring 04-007-0428

2 Jan Herklotz 163 151 135 449 Ring 94-007-

3 Max Kühlke 166 133 125 424 Ring 04-007-0461

Damen 3

1 Sandra Klinkenberg 158 159 121 438 Ring 04-007-0543

Herren 3

1 Thorsten Meyerhoff 156 171 166 493 Ring 04-007-0471

2 Mario Beck 171 168 142 481 Ring 04-007-0518

3 Stephan Kramer 144 142 113 399 Ring 04-007-0598

4 Mirko Pannwitz 131 140 113 384 Ring 04-007-0409

1 Robert Leinichen 123 144 115 382 Ring 04-007-0257

2 Christoph Wysocki 135 114 109 358 Ring 04-007-0240

3 Alfons Sauer 129 116 111 356 Ring 04-007-0635

Herren 4

Herren 1



Burgdorfer Schützengesellschaft

 von 1593 e.V.
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Präzision Duell

1 Mario Beck 263 273 536 Ring 04-007-0518

2 Mirko Pannwitz 189 171 360 Ring 04-007-0409

1 Robert Leinichen 175 227 402 Ring 04-007-0257

2 Alfons Sauer 145 194 339 Ring 04-007-0635

Herren 3

Herren 4



Burgdorfer Schützengesellschaft

 von 1593 e.V.
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Präzision Duell

1 Mario Beck 179 187 366 Ring 04-007-0518

2 Florian Mumme 153 155 308 Ring 04-007-0408

3 Robert Leinichen 128 157 285 Ring 04-007-0257

1 Mario Beck 177 184 361 Ring 04-007-0518

2 Robert Leinichen 128 141 269 Ring 04-007-0257

1 Mario Beck 185 193 378 Ring 04-007-0518

2 Axel Niemann 176 187 363 Ring 04-007-0375

3 Thorsten Meyerhoff 151 174 325 Ring 04-007-0471

4 Florian Mumme 150 166 316 Ring 04-007-0333

5 Mirko Pannwitz 124 172 296 Ring 04-007-0409

6 Robert Leinichen 135 152 287 Ring 04-007-0257

7 Achim Konrad 113 158 271 Ring 04-007-0333

1 Mario Beck 156 177 333 Ring 04-007-0518

2 Robert Leinichen 100 161 261 Ring 04-007-0257

.357 Magnum

.45 ACP

.9 mm Luger

.44 Magnum



Burgdorfer Schützengesellschaft

von 1593 e.V.
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1 Steffen André Bregas 361 Ring 04-007-0374

1 Sandra Klinkenberg 294 Ring 04-007-0543

1 Jörg Neitzel 365 Ring 04-007-0436

2 Volker Stark 272 Ring 04-007-0206

Damen 2

Herren 3

Herren 1



Burgdorfer Schützengesellschaft 

von 1593 e.V.
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8 Sek. 6 Sek. 4 Sek.

1 Mario Beck 173 178 178 529 Ring 04-007-0518

Herren 3



Burgdorfer Schützengesellschaft von 

1593 e.V.
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Präzision Duell

1 Niklas Rose 259 243 502 Ring 04-007-0428

2 Jan Herklotz 238 225 463 Ring 04-007-

3 Max Jühlke 231 223 454 Ring 04-007-0461

4 Florian Mumme 224 222 446 Ring 04-007-0408

1 Mario Beck 268 274 542 Ring 04-007-0518

2 Thorsten Meyerhoff 228 253 481 Ring 04-007-0471

1 Gabriella Rieger 176 130 306 Ring 04-007-0618

1 Robert Leinichen 209 220 429 Ring 04-007-0257

2 Alfons Sauer 162 176 338 Ring 04-007-0635

Herren 3

Herren 4

Herren 1

Damen 4



Burgdorfer Schützengesellschaft

von 1593 e.V.
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1 Mario Beck 111 Ring 04-007-0518

2 Robert Leinichen 60 Ring 04-007-0257



Burgdorfer Schützengesellschaft

von 1593 e.V.
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1 Mario Beck 102 Ring 04-007-0518

2 Robert Leinichen 61 Ring 04-007-0257



Burgdorfer Schützengesellschaft 

von 1593 e.V.
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1 Mario Beck 136 Ring 04-007-0518

2 Florian Mumme 132 Ring 04-007-0408

3 Niklas Rose  123 Ring 04-007-0428

4 Robert Leinichen 98 Ring 04-007-0257

5 Max Kühlke 70 Ring 04-007-0461



Burgdorfer Schützengesellschaft 

von 1593 e.V.
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1 Florian Mumme 122 Ring 04-007-0408

2 Mario Beck 122 Ring 04-007-0518

3 Robert Leinichen  109 Ring 04-007-0257



Burgdorfer Schützengesellschaft 

von 1593 e.V.
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1 Mario Beck 259 Ring 04-007-0518

2 Robert Leinichen 238 Ring 04-007-0257

3 Niklas Rose  217 Ring 04-007-0428

4 Mirko Pannwitz 212 Ring 04-007-0409

5 Florian Mumme 207 Ring 04-007-0408

6 Max Kühlke 188 Ring 04-007-0461



Burgdorfer Schützengesellschaft 

von 1593 e.V.
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1 Michael Reh 328 Ring 04-007-0352

2 Mario Beck 321 Ring 04-007-0518

3 Robert Leinichen  262 Ring 04-007-0257



Burgdorfer Schützengesellschaft 

von 1593 e.V.
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1 Mario Beck 296 Ring 04-007-0518

2 Michael Reh 296 Ring 04-007-0352

3 Niklas Rose  286 Ring 04-007-0428

4 Florian Mumme 282 Ring 04-007-0408

5 Robert Leinichen 183 Ring 04-007-0257


